
 

 

Wokingham Town Council 
 

Attendance record for the municipal year 2023-24 

 

 

 

  



Amenities Committee 

Councillor Name Attendance rate at Amenities Committee 
Meetings 2023-24 

Councillor Heather Richards 80% 
Councillor Nagi Nagella 100% 

Councillor Annette Medhurst 80% 
Councillor Morag Malvern (Vice Chair) 100% 

Councillor Tony Lack (Chair) 80% 
Councillor Matteo Fumagalli 80% 

Councillor Ally Fraser 60% 
Councillor Susan Cornish 100% 

Councillor Rachel Bishop-Firth 100% 
 

 

Arts and Culture Committee 

Councillor Name Attendance rate at Arts and Culture 
Committee Meetings 2023-24 

Councillor Annette Medhurst 66% 
Councillor Morag Malvern 83% 

Councillor Sally Gurney 100% 
Councillor Matteo Fumagalli 83% 

Councillor Ally Fraser 83% 
Councillor Alexandra Domingue (Vice Chair) 100% 

Councillor Phil Cunnington 33% 
Councillor Susan Cornish 100% 

Councillor Barrie Callendar (Chair) 83% 
 

 

Civic Committee 

Councillor Name Attendance rate at Civic Committee Meetings 
2023-24 

Councillor Sally Gurney (Mayor – ex Officio) 100% 
Councillor Adrian Mather (Chair) 100% 

Councillor Keith Malvern 100% 
Councillor Margaret Lucey 75% 

Councillor Alwyn Jones (Vice Chair) 100% 
Councillor Maria Gee 75% 

Councillor Warren Dixon 75% 
Councillor Phil Cunnington 100% 

Councillor Rachel Bishop-Firth 75% 
Councillor Adrian Betteridge 75% 

 

 



Finance and Personnel Committee 

Councillor Name Attendance rate at Finance and Personnel 
Committee Meetings 2023-24 

Councillor Imogen Shepherd-Dubey % 
Councillor Heather Richards 100% 

Councillor Adrian Mather 75% 
Councillor Margaret Lucey 87% 

Councillor Tony Lack 87% 
Councillor Maria Gee (Chair) 100% 

Councillor Rob Comber 87% 
Councillor Barrie Callendar 87% 

Councillor Basit Alvi (Vice Chair) 75% 
 

Planning and Transportation Committee 

Councillor Name Attendance rate at Planning and 
Transportation Committee Meetings 2023-24 

Councillor Louise Timlin 89% 
Councillor Imogen Shepherd-Dubey (Chair) 89% 

Councillor Nagi Nagella (Vice Chair) 89% 
Councillor Keith Malvern 100% 

Councillor Tony Lack 66% 
Councillor Warren Dixon 78% 

Councillor Andy Croy 78% 
Councillor Adrian Betteridge 100% 

Councillor Basit Alvi 66% 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


